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Aerospace Engineering

AE

AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE

1501

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Air & Space Flight

CAD for AEs
CAD for AEs
CAD for AEs
CAD for AEs
CAD for AEs
CAD for AEs
CAD for AEs
CAD for AEs
CAD for AEs
CAD for AEs
CAD for AEs

ACT

LEC

LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC

CS UN
# T DAYS

16
16
16
16

NMNMNOOOOOOOOo
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START
TIME

4:30 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM

3:00PM

END
TIME BLD

7:20PM ENG
10:20 PM ENG
7:20PM ENG
10:20 PM ENG

4:20 PM ENG

San Jose State University
Redistributed Preliminary Census Enrollment Status Summary Report — 2224
College of Engineering

RM

407
407
407
407

343

START
DATE

8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022

8/19/2022

END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME

12/6/2022 R Benzio
12/6/2022 R Benzio
12/6/2022 R Benzio
12/6/2022 R Benzio

12/6/282D/2022

ST
AT

Total

>

X X B> > B X X X

MAX
ENRL

ACT ENR

SCU

FTES

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Aviation
AVIA 101
AVIA 102
AVIA 201
AVIA 301
AVIA 3101
AVIA 3102
AVIA 3111
AVIA 3112
AVIA 3113
AVIA 4201
AVIA 4211
AVIA 4212

AVIA

6201

SECTION TITTLE

Intro Avia Indus
Intro Avia Indus

Private Ground
Intro Private Fit

Aircrft Theor & Dsgn
Aircrft Theor & Dsgn
Aircrft Theor & Dsgn
Aircrft Theor & Dsgn
Aircrft Theor & Dsgn

Aircraft Systems
Aircraft Systems
Aircraft Systems

ACT

LEC
LEC

SEM

SUP

LEC
LEC
LAB
LAB
LAB

LEC
LAB
LAB

CS UN
# T DAYS

23

16

16

16
16

O OO Www

o w
<

MW
MW

MW

TBA

START
TIME

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
3:00PM

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

END
TIME

10:15 AM
11:45 AM

1:15PM

1:45PM

2:45PM
5:45PM

5:45PM
8:45PM
8:45PM

BLD

ON
ON

IS

RHV

RHV
RHV

RHV
RHV
RHV

San Jose State University
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RM

LINE
LINE

216

135

135
135

135
120
120

START
DATE

8/19/2022
8/19/2022

8/19/2022

8/19/2022

8/19/2022

8/19/2022
8/19/2022

8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022

END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME

12/6/2022 V Wawrzynski
12/6/2022 V Wawrzynski

12/6/2022 E Hudson

12/6/2022 W Hales Mora

12/6/2022 D Romano

12/6/2022 D Romano
12/6/2022 D Romano

12/6/2022 D Neal
12/6/2022 D Neal
12/6/2022 D Neal

ST
AT

MAX
ENRL

35
35
70
30
30
20
20

32

16
16
64
44
22
22
88

ACT ENR

50
44
94
62
62
22
22

39

19
20
78
59
30
29
118

SCU

150
132
282
186
186
44
44

78

19
20
117
118
30
29
177

FTES

10.00
8.80
18.80
12.40
12.40
2.97
2.97
0.00
7.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.80
11.80
0.00
0.00
11.80

GD CMB SEC
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Chemical Engineering

CHE 110B01 Comp Methods ChemE LEC 2 X 0 0 0 0.00 0

CHE 110B 02 Comp Methods ChemE LAB 0 X 0 0 0 0.00 0

CHE 110B 03 Comp Methods ChemE LEC 2 2 R 3:00PM  3:50 PM ENG 327 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 G Kumar A 30 17 17 2.27 0

CHE 110B 04 Comp Methods ChemE LAB 16 0 T 3:00PM 5:45PM ENG 327 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 G Kumar A 30 17 17 0.00 0
Total 60 34 34 2.27

CHE 11501  Indus Chem Calc LEC 2 3 TR 1:30PM  2:45PM ENG 401 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 C Komives A 40 20 60 4.05 1
Total 40 20 60 4.05

CHE 14201  Princ Thermal Analys LAB 1 X 0 0 0 0.00 0
Total 0 0 0 0.00

CHE 15801  Kinand React Des SEM 4 3 M 9:00 AM 10:45 AM ENG 333 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 A Ramasubramanian A 45 31 62 6.30 2

CHE 15802  Kinand React Des LAB 16 0 W 9:00 AM 11:45 AM ENG 333 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 K Tong A 23 31 31 0.00 2

CHE 15803  Kinand React Des LAB 0 X 0 0 0 0.00 0
Total 68 62 93 6.30

CHE 160B 01  Unit Oper II SEM 4 4 MW 12:00PM 1:15PM ENG 331 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 K Kao A 46 34 102 9.33 4

CHE 160B 02  Unit Oper Il LAB 16 0 R 9:00 AM 11:45 AM ENG 333 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 SLin A 23 21 21 0.00 4

CHE 160B 03  Unit Oper I LAB 16 0 R 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 333 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 SLin A 23 13 13 0.00 0
Total 92 68 136 9.33

CHE 16101  Proc Sfty Engr Ethics SEM 4 1 W 1:30PM  2:20PM ON LINE 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 X Sinha A 25 18 18 1.20 0
Total 25 18 18 1.20

CHE 161L01 UG Chem Engr Lab LEC 2 2 M 1:30PM  2:20 PM ENG 333 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 G Kumar A 46 29 29 3.87 0

CHE 161L02 UG Chem Engr Lab LAB 16 0 M 3:00PM 5:45PM ENG 205 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 G Kumar A 12 12 12 0.00 0

CHE 161L03 UG Chem Engr Lab LAB 16 0 T 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 205 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 G Kumar A 12 10 10 0.00 0

CHE 161L04 UG Chem Engr Lab LAB 16 0 R 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 205 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 G Kumar A 12 7 7 0.00 0

CHE 161L05 UG Chem Engr Lab LAB 16 0 W 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 205 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 A 12 0 0 0.00 0
Total 94 58 58 3.87

CHE 16201  Engr Stat Analysis LEC 1 2 W 4:30PM  5:20 PM ENG 331 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 S Amin A 90 0 0 0.00 0C *

CHE 16202  Engr Stat Analysis LAB 16 0 W 5:30PM  8:15PM ENG 331 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 S Amin A 30 0 0 0.00 0C *
Total 120 0 0 0.00

CHE 165A 01 Plant Design | LEC 2 X 0 0 0 0.00 0

CHE 165A 02 Plant Design | LAB 0 X 0 0 0 0.00 0

CHE 165A 03 Plant Design | LAB 0 X 0 0 0 0.00 0

CHE 165A 04 Plant Design | LEC 2 2 W 1:30PM  2:20PM 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 D Wagner A 50 29 29 3.87 0

CHE 165A 05 Plant Design | LAB 16 0 F 12:00PM  2:45PM 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 D Wagner A 25 27 27 0.00 0

CHE 165A 06 Plant Design | LAB 16 0 F 12:00PM  2:45PM 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 X Sinha A 25 2 2 0.00 0
Total 100 58 58 3.87

CHE 17401  Hazardous Materials SEM 4 3 R 6:00PM  8:45PM DMH 160 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 N Bogie A 25 19 57 4.05 5 C

GEOL 17401  Hazardous Materials SEM 4 3 R 6:00PM  8:45PM DMH 160 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 N Bogie A 0 0 0 0.00 0C
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Civil & Environmental Engineering

CE 801 Plane Surveying
CE 802 Plane Surveying
CE 803 Plane Surveying

ACT

SEM
LAB
LAB

CS UN

# T DAYS

San Jose State University
Redistributed Preliminary Census Enrollment Status Summary Report — 2224
College of Engineering

START END START
TIME TIME BLD RM DATE END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME

8:00AM 8:50 AM ENG 341 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 A Mehran
9:00 AM 11:45AM ENG 132 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 A Mehran
1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 132 8/19/2022 12/6/2022

ST
AT

MAX
ENRL  ACTENR

72 75
14 15

SCU

150
15

FTES

15.00
0.00

GD CMB SEC

9/17/22
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SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # T DAYS TIME TIME BLD RM DATE END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME
CE 13102  Intrto Const Engr LEC 2 3 Mw 7:30PM  8:45PM ENG 401 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 ) Pyeon
CE 13401  Proj Mgt Const SEM 4 3 F 1:30PM  4:15PM ON LINE 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 ] Pyeon
CE 14001  Geotech Engr SEM 2 3 TR 9:00AM  9:50 AM ENG 301 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 R Lukkoor
CE 14002  Geotech Engr LAB 16 0 T 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 209 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 R Lukkoor
CE 14003  Geotech Engr LAB 16 0 R 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 209 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 R Lukkoor
CE 14004  Geotech Engr SEM 2 3 MW 8:00AM 8:50 AM ENG 301 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 M Thummaluru
CE 14005  Geotech Engr LAB 16 0 M 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 209 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 R Lukkoor
CE 14006  Geotech Engr LAB 16 0 W 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 209 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 R Lukkoor
CE 14501  Foundation Engr LEC 2 3 W 6:00PM  8:45PM ON LINE 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 M Thummaluru
CE 15001  Hydro and Hydrau SEM 2 3 MW 12:00PM 12:50 PM ENG 301 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 O Yip
CE 15002  Hydro and Hydrau LAB 16 0 M 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 150 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 O Yip
CE 15003  Hydro and Hydrau LAB 16 0 W 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 150 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 W Wang
CE 15004  Hydro and Hydrau SEM 2 3 TR 12:00PM 12:50 PM ENG 301 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 W Wang
CE 15005  Hydro and Hydrau LAB 16 0 T 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 150 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 W Wang
CE 15006  Hydro and Hydrau LAB 16 0 R 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 150 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 W Wang
CE 15201  Engr Hydrology SEM 4 3 T 1:30PM  4:15PM ON LINE 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 O Yip
CE 15401  Hydraulic Design SEM 4 3 R 6:00PM  8:45PM ON LINE 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 B Kassab
CE 16001  Struc Anlys SEM 2 3 TR 10:30 AM 11:20 AM ENG 301 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 S Vukazich
CE 16002  Struc Anlys LAB 16 0 T 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 335 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 S Vukazich
CE 16003  Struc Anlys LAB 16 0 R 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 335 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 S Vukazich
CE 16004  Struc Anlys SEM 2 3 MW 4:30PM  5:20 PM ENG 301 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 H Park

CE 16005  Struc Anlys LAB 16

ST
AT

Total

Total

>>>>>

>

Total

Total

>>>>>

>

Total

Total

Total

> > >

MAX
ENRL

40
80
30
30
32
14
14
32
14
14
120
32
32
32
14
14
32
14
14
120
30
30
32
32
32
14
14
32

ACT ENR

10
44
28
28
31
16
15
25
10
15

112
30
30
30
15
15
32
16
16

124
12
12
31
31
30
16
14
22

SCU

30
132
84
84
62
16
15
50
10
15
168
<)
9
60
15
15
64
16
16
186
36
36
93
93
60
16
14
44

FTES

2.00
8.80
5.65
5.65
6.30
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
11.30
6.25
6.25
6.00
0.00
0.00
6.45
0.00
0.00
12.45
2.65
2.65
6.35
6.35
6.20
0.00
0.00
4.40

GD CMB SEC
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SECTION TITTLE

Computer Engineering

CMPE
CMPE
CMPE
CMPE
CMPE
CMPE

CMPE
CMPE

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006

5001
50 02

Programming Concept & Meth
Programming Concept & Meth
Programming Concept & Meth
Programming Concept & Meth
Programming Concept & Meth
Programming Concept & Meth

Object Orient Concept Meth
Object Orient Concept Meth

ACT

LEC
LAB
LAB
LEC
LAB
LAB

LEC
LAB

CS UN

# T

16

16
16

O O WwWoow

DAYS

MW

TR

TR

START
TIME

8:00 AM
3:00PM

10:30 AM
3:00PM
3:00PM

4:30 PM

END
TIME BLD

8:50 AM ENG
5:45PM ENG

11:20 AM ENG
5:45PM ENG
5:45PM ENG

5:20 PM ENG

San Jose State University
Redistributed Preliminary Census Enrollment Status Summary Report — 2224
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RM

325
405

325
405
405

337

START
DATE

8/19/2022
8/19/2022

8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022

8/19/2022

END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME

12/6/2022 F Mortezaie
12/6/2022 S Cherukunnon Arippa

12/6/2022 L Lam
12/6/2022 S Bhupathiraju
12/6/2022 S Bhupathiraju

12/6/2022 C Tarng

ST
AT

> > x> >

Total

MAX
ENRL

50
30

40
20
20
160
50

ACT ENR

30
30

43
20
23
146
51

SCU

60
30

86

20

23
219
102

FTES

6.00
0.00
0.00
8.60
0.00
0.00
14.60
10.20

GD CMB SEC

O OO o oo
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CMPE 25504
CMPE 25505
CMPE 256 01
CMPE 25701
CMPE 25702

CMPE

SECTION TITTLE

Data Mining
Data Mining

Adv Data Mining

Machine Learning
Machine Learning

ACT

LEC
LEC

LEC

LEC
LEC

CS UN
# T DAYS
3
2 3 Mw
1 3 TR
1 3 MW
3

San Jose State University
Redistributed Preliminary Census Enrollment Status Summary Report — 2224
College of Engineering

START END START

TIME TIME BLD RM DATE END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME
1:30PM  2:45PM ENG 337 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 K Liu

10:30 AM 11:45AM ENG 403 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 M Eirinaki

1:30PM  2:45PM ENG 341 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 C Mukherjee

ST
AT

Total

Total

MAX
ENRL

40
140
40
40
50

ACT ENR

60
171
20
20
41

SCU

180
513
60
60
123
0

FTES

0.00
15.00
42.75

5.00

5.00
10.25

0.00

9/17/22
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Electrical Engineering

EE 3001 Intr Prgm MC EE LEC 1 3 MwW 12:00PM 12:50 PM ENG 345 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 C Tarng A 65 67 134 13.40 0
EE 3002 Intr Prgm MC EE LAB 16 0 M 6:00PM 8:45PM ENG 307 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 B Harsh A 20 23 23 0.00 0
EE 3003  Intr Prgm MC EE LAB 16 0 T 6:00PM 8:45PM ENG 307 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 B Harsh A 20 20 20 0.00 0
EE 3004  Intr Prgm MC EE LAB 16 0 W 6:00PM 8:45PM ENG 307 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 B Harsh A 30 24 24 0.00 0
Total 135 134 201 13.40
EE 9701 Intro EE Lab LAB 17 1 T 10:30AM  1:15PM ENG 249 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 K Ghadiri A 18 18 18 1.20 0
EE 97 02 Intro EE Lab LAB 17 1 T 3:00PM 5:45PM ENG 249 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 K Ghadiri A 18 10 10 0.67 0
EE 9703  Intro EE Lab LAB 17 1 R 10:30AM  1:15PM ENG 249 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 K Ghadiri A 18 17 17 1.13 0
EE 9704  Intro EE Lab LAB 17 1 R 3:00PM 5:45PM ENG 249 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 K Ghadiri A 18 11 11 0.73 0
EE 9705  Intro EE Lab LAB 17 1 F 9:00 AM 11:45AM ENG 249 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 K Ghadiri A 18 12 12 0.80 0
EE 9706  Intro EE Lab LAB 17 1 F 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 249 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 K Ghadiri A 18 11 11 0.75 1
Total 108 79 79 5.28
EE 98 01 Intro Ckt Analysis SEM 4 3 MW 9:00 AM 10:15AM ON LINE 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 ) Rejeb A 35 35 105 7.00 0
EE 98 02 Intro Ckt Analysis SEM 4 3 TR 9:00 AM 10:15AM ON LINE 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 R Morelos-Zaragoza A 35 47 141 9.40 0
EE 9803  Intro Ckt Analysis SEM 4 3 MW 10:30 AM 11:45AM ON LINE 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 B Mantha A 65 49 147 9.90 2
EE 9804  Intro Ckt Analysis SEM 4 3 TR 10:30 AM 11:45AM ON LINE 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 S Hamedi-Hagh A 35 36 108 7.20 0
EE 9805  Intro Ckt Analysis SEM 4 3 MW 12:00PM 1:15PM ON LINE 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 ) Rejeb A 35 34 102 6.80 0
Total 205 201 603 40.30

EE 10201  Prob/Stat in ()JJ94T0 12.5 (H)6.3 (am)9.9 (€)2 (0)11.7 (i)8.9 (-H)6.4 (ag)9.5 (h)TJ0.36 352.92DC 0.002 Tc -0.08L/MCID 1328 BDC 0.007 Tc -0.007 Tw 1.397 0 Td(M6 0 Td[40.)1.4 (30)JIEMC ET/P AVICIIEMC /P/6/2022)TIEMC /P AMCID 1356 |
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ISE 21201

ISE 21701

SECTION TITTLE

Hum Factors Exp

ACT

SEM

CS

# T DAYS

5

UN

3

San Jose State University
Redistributed Preliminary Census Enrollment Status Summary Report — 2224
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START END START

ST MAX

TIME TIME BLD RM DATE END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME AT ENRL
Total 50
6:00PM 8:45PM ENG 331 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 A Kumar A 50
Total 50

ACT ENR

40
35
35

SCU

120
105
105

FTES

10.00
8.75
8.75

GD CMB SEC

35

9/17/22
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Materials Engineering
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MATE 21501

MATE 25101

MATE 26501

MATE 27001

MATE 28001

MATE 280101
MATE 2801 02

SECTION TITTLE

Solid State Matls
Adv Sld St Thermo
Nanomaterials
Meth Thin Flim Dep
Graduate Research

Graduate Research |
Graduate Research |

ACT

SEM

SEM

LEC

SEM

SUP

SUP
SUP

CS UN
# T DAYS
5 M
5 w
5 R
25 F
25 TBA
25 TBA

Redistributed Preliminary Census Enrollment Status Summary Report — 2224

START
TIME

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00PM

END
TIME BLD

8:45PM ENG

8:45PM ENG

8:45PM ENG

5:45PM ENG

San Jose State University

College of Engineering

RM

403

301

403

395

START

DATE

8/19/2022

8/19/2022

8/19/2022

8/19/2022

8/19/2022

END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME

12/6/2022 SKC

12/6/2022 D Oh

12/6/2022 C England
12/6/2022 X Sinha

12/6/2022 X Sinha

ST
AT

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

MAX
ENRL

50
15
15
25
25
0

0

15
15
10
10
10

ACT ENR

22

SCU

22
45
45
48
48

FTES

1.47
3.75
3.75
4.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
1.25
1.25
0.00
0.00
0.17

GD CMB SEC

15

16

9/17/22
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CATL
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ME 11301
ME 11302
ME 11303

SECTION TITTLE

Thermodynamics
Thermodynamics
Thermodynamics

ACT

SEM
SEM
SEM

CS UN
# T DAYS

4 4 TR
4 4 TR

San Jose State University

Redistributed Preliminary Census Enrollment Status Summary Report — 2224

START END
TIME TIME BLD

10:20 AM 12:00 PM ENG
8:30 AM 10:10 AM ENG

College of Engineering

START
RM DATE END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME

192 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 S Zaidi
303 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 A Tabrizi

ST
AT

Total
A
A
X

MAX
ENRL

140
35
35

0

ACT ENR

139
38
38

0

SCU

417

152

152
0

9/17/22

FTES  GD CMB SEC

27.90
10.13 0
10.13 0

0.00CID 192 BDC 1.86 0 Td(00.)-13.6



Page # 106 of 287



Page # 107 of 287
CATL
SUB SECT
ME 295A 13
ME 295A 14
ME 295B 01
ME 295B 02
ME 295B 03
ME 295B 04
ME 295B 05
ME 295B 06
ME 295B 07
ME 295B 08
ME 295B 09
ME 295B 10
ME 295B 11

SECTION TITTLE

ME Project |
ME Project |

ME Project Il
ME Project Il
ME Project Il
ME Project Il
ME Project Il
ME Project Il
ME Project Il
ME Project Il
ME Project Il
ME Project Il
ME Project Il

ACT

SUP
SUP

SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP
SUP

CS UN

# T DAYS
25 3 TBA
25 3 TBA
25 3 TBA
25 3 TBA
25 3 TBA

3

25 3 TBA
25 3 TBA
25 3 TBA
25 3 TBA
25 3 TBA
25 3 TBA
25 3 TBA

START
TIME

END
TIME

BLD

San Jose State University
Redistributed Preliminary Census Enrollment Status Summary Report — 2224
College of Engineering

RM

START
DATE

8/19/2022
8/19/2022

8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022

8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022
8/19/2022

END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME

12/6/2022 M Sharifi
12/6/2022 A Tohidi

12/6/2022 R Agarwal
12/6/2022 F Amirkulova
12/6/2022 F Barez

12/6/2022 W Du
12/6/2022 B Furman
12/6/2022 A Ghazanfari
12/6/2022 C Han
12/6/2022 F Kazemifar
12/6/2022 L Jiang

ST
AT

A
A
Total

>

>>>>> > x> >

MAX
ENRL

10
10
130
10
10
10
0
10
10
10
10
10
10

ACT ENR

w
W © &

P OONPF OO OO

SCU

© =
© ° N

WO OO0 woOowOoOo

FTES

1.00
0.00
8.25
0.00
0.00
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.25
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.25

GD CMB SEC

o

P OONPFP OO OO

9/17/22
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CATL CS UN START END START ST  MAX

SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # T DAYS TIME TIME BLD RM DATE END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME AT ENRL  ACTENR SCU FTES  GD CMB SEC
Total 180 162 243 16.20

TECH 6301  Analog Digital Circ LEC 2 3 TR 7:30AM  8:20 AM IS 216 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 M Mortezaie A 30 35 70 7.00 0

TECH 6311  Analog Digital Circ LAB 16 0 R 12:00PM  2:45PM IS 117 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 M Mortezaie A 30 35 35 0.00 0
Total 60 70 105 7.00

TECH 6501 Intro to Networks LEC 1 3 TR 9:00AM  9:50 AM ENG 490 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 R Grotegut A 30 37 74 7.40 0

TECH 65 02 Intro to Networks LEC 3 X 0 0 0 0.00 0

TECH 6503  Intro to Networks LEC 1 3 MwW 1:30PM  2:20PM ENG 490 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 R Grotegut A 30 36 72 7.20 0

TECH 6511 Intro to Networks LAB 15 0 W 10:30AM  1:15PM ENG 490 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 R Grotegut A 30 37 37 0.00 0

TECH 6512 Intro to Networks LAB 0 X 0 0 0 0.00 0

TECH 6513  Intro to Networks LAB 15 0 R 1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 490 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 R Grotegut A 30 36 36 0.00 0
Total 120 146 219 14.60

TECH 66 01 Network Admin LEC 2 3 TR 10:30 AM 11:20 AM ENG 490 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 W Abdeljabbar A 30 38 76 7.60 0

TECH 66 02 Network Admin LEC 3 X 0 0 0 0.00 0

TECH 6603  Network Admin LEC 3 X 0 0 0 0.00 0

TECH 66 11 Network Admin LAB 16 0 F 9:00 AM 11:45AM ENG 490 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 W Abdeljabbar A 30 38 38 0.00 0

TECH 66 12 Network Admin LAB 0 X 0 0 0 0.00 0
Total 60 76 114 7.60

TECH 6701 Intro to loT LEC 2 3 M 6:00PM  7:45PM ON LINE
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CATL
SUB SECT
TECH 14702
TECH 14703
TECH 14711
TECH 147 12
TECH 14713
TECH 14901
TECH 14902
TECH 14911
TECH 16501
TECH 16502
TECH 16503
TECH 16511
TECH 16512
TECH 16513
TECH 17001

TECH

SECTION TITTLE

Mfg Analysis & Mgmt
Mfg Analysis & Mgmt
Mfg Analysis & Mgmt
Mfg Analysis & Mgmt
Mfg Analysis & Mgmt

Smart Manufacturing
Smart Manufacturing
Smart Manufacturing

Wireless Comm Tech
Wireless Comm Tech
Wireless Comm Tech
Wireless Comm Tech
Wireless Comm Tech
Wireless Comm Tech

Conn Products Apps

ACT

LEC
LEC
LAB
LAB
LAB

LEC
LEC
LAB

LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LAB
LAB

LEC

CS UN
# T DAYS
3
2 37
0
0
16 0 R
3
3
0
2 3 TR
3
2 3 TR
6 0T
0
16 0 W
2 3 TBA

San Jose State University
Redistributed Preliminary Census Enrollment Status Summary Report — 2224
College of Engineering

START  END START ST
TIME TIME BLD RM DATE END DATE INSTRUCTOR NAME AT
X
9:00 AM 10:40 AM 1S 117 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 S Obi A
X
X
9:00 AM 11:45AM IS 117 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 S Obi A
Total
X
X
X
Total
10:30 AM 11:20 AM ENG 103 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 O Rashel A
X
1:30PM  2:20PM BBC 225 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 S Haji Seyyed Aboutorabi A
1:30PM  4:15PM ENG 103 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 O Rashel A
X
1:30PM  4:15PM IS 117 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 S Haji Seyyed Aboutorabi A
Total
ON LINE 8/19/2022 12/6/2022 D Frezzo A

MAX
ENRL

0
30
0
0
30
60
0
0
0
0
30
0
30
30
0
30
120
40

ACT ENR

31

31
62

o o

19

15
19

15
68
46

SCU

62

31
93

o o

38

30
19

15
102
92

FTES

0.00
6.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.80
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.80
9.20

GD CMB SEC

o O o oo

o O o

O OO o oo

9/17/22
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